Menu

Beverages | Italian | Mexican | Chinese | Desserts
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\_{

Nothing Brings People Together Like Good Food
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CO ffe e (Drink coffee, feel joy)

Filter Coffee

Espresso

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Cafe Mocha

Cafe Hazelnut

White Chocolate Mocha
Nutella Cappuccino

Irish Coffee

Ferrero Rocher Cappuccino

X70
X70
X80
90
X110
X110
X120
X130
X130
X150

N

ChO CO D rink (Get lost in chocolate world)

Hot Chocolate
Nutella
Ferrero Rocher

X140
X160
X180

Iced Coffee weaniceaday

Espresso on the rocks
Iced Cappuccino

Iced Latte

Iced Americano

Iced Caramel
Viethamese

Iced Mocha

Iced Hazelnut

*GST levied as applicable

X70
90

X100
X100
X110
X120
X120
X140



Frapp e (Blended with tender love & care)

Classic Cold Coffee X110
Frozen X110
Cafe X120
Cold Coffee Shake X120
Vanilla X130
Dark X130
Mint X130
Mango X130
Irish X140
Oreo X150
Hazelnut X150
Mocha X150
Strawberry X160
Caramel X160
Chocolate/Choco Passion X160
Double Choco Chip X170

Add on: Hazelnut / Caramel / Irish / Vanilla - 30/-
Add on: Vanilla Ice cream Scoop - 20/-

*GST levied as applicable \ \



ICE d Tea (Freshness in every sip)

Lemon X90

Peach X100
Strawberry X100
Mint Green X110
Blueberry X110
Cranberry X110
Mango X110
Paan X110
Watermelon X110
Pineapple X120
Coconut X110
Blackberry X120
Blue Lagoon X130
Black Currant X130
Raspberry X140
Kala Khatta X140

*GST levied as applicable \ \



Special
Special
Special
Gpecial
Special
Special

Shake S (When life gets tough, shake it)

Classic Vanilla
Paan

Black Currant
Mix Fruit
Peanut butter
Kiwi
Raspberry
Blueberry

Banana
Hazelnut
Cranberry

Caramel Butterscotch
Hazelnut

Mango

Pineapple
Strawberry

Chocolate
Butterscotch
Blackberry

Choco Lava
Bubble Gum

5 Star

Oreo

Caramel Popcorn
Nutella

Brownie

*GST levied as applicable

X110
X120
X120
X120
X130
X130
X130
X130
X130
X130
X130
X140
X140
X140
X140
X150
X150
X150
X160
X160
X160
X160
X160
X170

X180
X180




Sl KitKat

$l Ferrero Rocher

Sl Cheese Cake

Sl Honey Oat Meal
Kesar Badam

Sl Red Velvet

Spedal Biscoff

X180
X180
X180
X180
X190
X190
X190

Slll She S (Gulp down your sorrows with slushes)

Kala Khata
Kacha Aam
Orange
Coconut
Kiwi
Cranberry
Blue Curacao
Blackberry

Blueberry

*GST levied as applicable

X110
X120
X130
X130
X130
X130
X140
X140

X140




Special

Special
Special
Special

Il

MO thailS (All you need is love & mocktails)

Kaccha Aam
Classic Lemonade
Virgin Mojito
Pina Colada
Berry and Mint
Watermelon
Coconut

Black Currant
Orange
Strawberry Mojito
Kiwi Mojito
American Blue
Cranberry
Blackberry
Cucumber
Cinnamen
Mint

Fruit Punch
Green Apple
Bubble Gum
Popcorn

Tiramisu

*GST levied as applicable

X120
X120
X130

X130
X130

X130
X130
X130
X130

X130
X130
X140
X140
X140

140
%140
%140
%140
%140
%140
2150

X160




Il

S m O Othl e S (So many options, so many flavours)

Green Apple X140
Orange X150
Mango X150
Cucumber X150
Banana X150
Strawberry X160
Pineapple X160
Kiwi Banana X170
ShOtS (Any time is good time for shots)

Paan X40
Dark Chocolate Shot X60
Brownie Chocolate X70
Nutella %90

Barista Special

Affogato X110
Red Velvet Jar Cake X120
Black Irish Coffee X160
Devil owns X180
Dark Passion X190

*GST levied as applicable
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Veg Manchow X115
(Chinese vegetarian soup made with mixed vegetables, garlic, ginger, soya sauce)

Hot n Sour X115
(Spicy and hot soup made with mixed fresh vegetables, mushrooms, spices and soy sauce)
Lemon Coriander X115
(Clear vegetable soup made with mix vegetables, lemon and coriander leaves)

Sweet Corn X125
(Indo Chinese style soup made with mixed veggies, sweet corn kernels & pepper)
Tomato Soup X125
(Soup With its sweet-yet-tart flavor served with toasted courtons)

Spring Onion X125

(Creamy, thick, smooth and flavorful soup recipe made from spring onions)

Salad o

Crispy Noodle Salad X100
(Crispy Noodle Salad is an Asian-style coleslaw with crunchy noodles, colorful vegetables)
Aloo Chaat X130
(Fried Potato mixed with onion, tomato & green chilli)

Kimchi Salad X149
(Cabbage, onions, variously seasoned, as with garlic, red peppers, and ginger)

Pasta Salad X159

(Fresh and easy pasta salad packed with crisp vegetables & tossed with a simple dressing)

*GST levied as applicable



French Fries

Plain Fries
(Salted fries with Mayo dip)

Peri Peri Fries

(Crispy fries with our signature peri peri dip)

Cheese Loaded Fries

(Seasoned fries topped with our signature cheese sauce, need we say more)

Nuggets

Potato Nuggets

(Mixture of mashed potatoes and cheese, flavoured elegantly with red chilli flakes)

Corn Nuggets

(Mixed with a creamy filling, then coated in a crispy batter that's so delicious)

Cheese Balls

(Delicious crispy snack made with potato, cheese, herbs and spices.)

Corn & Cheese Balls

(Delicious crispy snack made with potato, cheese, Sweet Corn & spices )

Sweet Corn

Plain
(Salt & Black Pepper with butter sauté)

Masala

(Made with boiled corns, butter, lemon juice and spices like chaat masala,
garam masala, and chilli powder)

Crispy Corn

(Deep-fried crunchy sweet corn kernels are tossed in spices and sauces)

Chinese Crispy Corn

(Deep-fried crunchy sweet corn with Chinese Sauce Marination)

*GST levied as applicable

X120

X130

X160

X170

X199

X230

X240

X80

99

X140

X140



Nachos

Plain Nachos with Salsa X199
(salted Nachos with Mexican Salsa)

Bean Nachos X219
(Nachos With uncooked salsa, baked beans and a creamy cheese sauce)

Peri Peri Nachos X219

(A pile of crisp nacho chips served with our Peri signature salsa!)

Cheese loaded Nachos X249 ‘~

(Crisp tortilla chips with a melted blend of cheeses & various toppings) ’

Rolls

Masala Potato X140
(Made with savory potato stuffing inside)

Spring Roll X150
(Filled with various minced vegetables)

Masala Paneer Tikka X199
(Marinated paneer cheese served in a spiced gravy)

Cheesy Corn Salsa X199
(Made with fresh corn, green onions, spices and herbs)

Corn n Cheese X199

(Minced and spiced cottage cheese is wrapped in sheets specially created using corn flour)

Mexican Paneer X199

(Soft paneer, green chutney, mixed salad wrapped in a roti for healthy lunch)

*GST levied as applicable \



SandWiCh (Grilled)

Veg X80
(Delectable crunchy toast pepped up with cheese and vegetables)
Masala X80

(Stuffed with a delicious savory mashed potato stuffing and topped
with a few crunchy veggies)

Aloo Cheese %95
(Grilled Potato sandwich with a savory spiced mashed potato & cheese stuffing)

Spinach and Corn X149
(Stuffed with the goodness of spinach, corn, & a creamy whole wheat white sauce)

Aloo Double Slice X199
(Spiced potato filling layered with crunchy vegetables and cheese)

Classic Mint and Cheese X199

(Bread layered with mint and creamy cheese filling,
topped with mayonnaise)

Veg Club X199
(Filled with mayo, lettuce, roasted potatoes & pepper)
Paneer Tikka X199

(Filled with paneer, onions, green peppers, which are marinated
with yogurt and tandoori masala)

Panini (Bliss Out Special)

Regular X120
(Delicious hot sandwich filled with cheese, tomato, spinach and more)

Mexican X150
(Filled with cheesy cheddar, green lettuce leaves & special mexican sauce)

Cottage Cheese X150

(Panini filled with fried cottage cheese, tomato, onion rings)

*GST levied as applicable \



Garlic Bread

Classic Garlic Bread

(Enchanted in garlicky herb butter, oven-baked until crisp, topped
with melted mozzarella cheese)

Cheese Chilli Toast
(Soft and fluffy steamed bread with shredded garlic)

Sweet Corn and Olive
(Cheesy Garlic Bread topped with Jalapeno, Olives and Sweet corn)

Hot Dog

Veg Hot Dog

(Made of hot dog rolls, potatoes, veggies)

Masala Hot Dog

(Made of yummy ingredients ranging from potatoes and veggies )

Cheese Hot Dog

(Made with love from potatoes & loads of cheese)

Paneer Hot Dog

(Made of delicious paneer, veggies & cheese)

*GST levied as applicable

X130

X150



Burger

Veg X120

(Filled with mix veggie patties, spiced mayo dressing and cucumber,
tomato, onion slices)

Veg Cheese X149
(Stuffed with grated cheese and veggies)

Corn n Spinach X149
(Rich filling of spinach and corn combined with cream and mozzarella cheese)

Spicy Mexican X199
(Made with fresh chickpeas, topped with irresistible tangy sauce & veggies)

Cottage Cheese X199

(Soft and smooth cottage cheese patty stuffed between crispy lettuce,
tomatoes and sprinkled with herbs)

Pizza (Thin Crust) (9inch) (12 inch)

Margarita X180 X280
(Filled with mozzarella cheese & spicy herbs)
Farm House X180 X280

(loaded with Crunchy and crisp capsicum, juicy tomatoes & mushrooms
and yes some cheese as well)

Corn Exotica X199 %299
(Baby Corn, Black Olives, Green Capsicum, Jalapeno, Red Capsicum)

Paneer Tikka X199 X290
(Fusion pizza with italian sauces topped with veggies & Paneer cubes)

Paneer Makhani X199 X290

(Delicious blend of spicy tomato sauce and marinated paneer and capsicum
toppings with soft and fluffy dough.)

BBQ Paneer %199 X299

(Tasty blend of spices, the succulence of paneer, the crispy crusts,
and loads of cheese)

*GST levied as applicable



Pasta

Macaroni X199
(Tasty pasta made Indian style with onions, tomatoes and Indian spices)

Spaghetti (Choice of Sauce Red/White) %220
(Made with lots of veggies and delicious tomato sauce)

Mexican Pasta 220

(Pasta tossed with a quickly cooked sauce of tomatoes, onion,
bell pepper, corn, black beans, salsa and taco seasoning)

Pink Sauce X220
(Blend of tomato and cream sauce)

Arrabiata X220
(Sauce made with spicy red chili peppers and tomatoes)

Mac n cheese X230
(Made with a delicious sauce of butter, milk and melted cheese)

Alfredo X230

(Classic creamy pasta tossed in a rich alfredo sauce made with
Cheese & various seasonings)

Veg Baked X230
(Loaded with veggies & topped with melty mozzarella)
Pesto X250

(Made with cooked pasta and a homemade green pesto sauce)

*GST levied as applicable



Chef’s Special

Potato Spring (Peri Peri / Tandoori / Cheesy)
(Deep fried spiral-cut whole potato on kewer, brushed with various
seasonings such as onion, cheese or honey)

Cigar Roll

(Stuffed with cheese & paneer)

Potato Dragon

(Crispy Juicy potatoes covered with chinese sauces )

Spider Panner

(Heavenly taste beautifully looking spider rolls filled with vegetable,
paneer & various sauces)

Kung Pao Panner
(Kung Pao Paneer is a stir fry made of Paneer ,Peppers and Peanut,
and coated just enough with Sweet and Spicy Sauce)

Lasagne
(Vegetarian lasagna is cheesy and loaded with vegetables,
spinach and a simple tomato sauce)

*GST levied as applicable

X130

X199

X200

X230

X249

X350




Chinese Starters

Veg Kothe X170

(Made with Cauliflower, Green Capsicum, Red Bell pepper,
Yellow Bell pepper Carrot Cabbage French Beans Spring Onion)
Honey Chilli Potato X199

(Sliced potatoes coated in red chilli, deep fried with the garlic
paste and spring onions)

Paneer 65 X199
(Made with Paneer aka Indian cheese, flour, spices and herbs like curry leaves)

Veg Manchurian (Dry / Gravy) X199
(Tasty Indo Chinese dish of fried veggie balls in a spicy, sweet and tangy sauce)
Gobhi Manchurian (Dry / Gravy) X199
(Made with cauliflower. Crisp fried cauliflower in Manchurian sauce)

Chilli Paneer / Baby Corn X230

(Cubes of fried crispy paneer are tossed in a spicy sauce made with soy sauce,
vinegar, chili sauce)

Paneer Manchurian (Dry / Gravy) X249

(Cubes of paneer are coated with a thick spiced batter and fried to perfection)

Momos

Steam Momos X120

(Made from Sauteed Cabbage with some ginger,
garlic and green chillies along with chilli flakes and black pepper)

Fried Momos X140

(Fried Momos are crispy & delicious deep-fried dumplings made of
plain flour stuffed with crunchy & mildly spiced vegetables)

Paneer Schezwan (Steam / Fried) X150

(Paneer Momos are filled with vegetables, paneer and tossed with
Inhouse Schezwan sauce )

Gravy Momos (Fried) X199

(Fried Momos served with Chinese gravy)

*GST levied as applicable \



Noodles

Hakka Noodles X149
(Flavourful noodles tossed with fresh vegetables)

Burnt Garlic Noodles X169
(Stir-fried with a spicy chili paste, burnt garlic, and veggies)

Chilli Garlic Noodles X199
(Cooked with dry red chilies and red chili sauce for a vibrant, lightly spicy dish)
Schezwan Noodles X199

(Stir fried vegetables and noodles tossed with Inhouse Schezwan sauce that's
got a kick of heat and just the right hint of sweetness)

American Chopsuey %249
(Stir-fried with a spicy chili paste, burnt garlic, veggies & served
with crisp fired hakka noodles)

Rice

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice X169
(Made with basmati rice, mix vegetables, soy sauce, pepper and lots of garlic)

Veg Chinese Fried Rice X169
(Made with a hearty mix of fresh veggies, green onions, seasonings and spices)
Schezwan Fried Rice X169
(Cooked with various vegetables & Inhouse Schezwan sauce )

Triple Schezwan Fried Rice X199

(Cooked with vegetables in Schezwan sauce served with fried noodles & Schezwan gravy)

Sizzler

Paneer Sazlick X350
(Made with cheese, rice, stir-fried vegetables, French fries, and tasty barbecue sauce)
Chinese X350

(Made with noodles/rice, manchurian, chilli paneer & spring roll)

*GST levied as applicable \



Dessert

Choco Lava Cake 80

Chocolate Brownie 90

Chocolate Brownie with Ice cream X120

Sizzling Brownie X130
Wﬂfﬂe (Bite into goodness) Two Pcs  Four Pcs
All Classic Waffle X120 X220
Chocolate Waffle X130 X230
Red Velvet Waffle X150 X250
Oreo Waffle X150 X250
Kitkat Waffle X150 X250

Extra Ice Cream Scoop Charge : 20/-

Ice Cream Scoops

Vanilla 40
Mango X50
Butter Scotch %50
Chocolate %60
Cookies & Cream 70
Coffee 70
American Nuts X70

*GST levied as applicable \ \



Terms & Condition \ .
- Description & Name Shown are Indicative Only.

- Prices are Subject to changes without any prior notice.
- In case of any dispute all right are reserved with management.

Note
- Restaurant timing is 11:00 am to 11:00 pm
- Kindly place your order befor 10:30 pm
- minimum serving time would be 20 minutes
- Qutside Eatables Not Allowed
Contact no. +91- 9119191981

) blissoutcafe
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Let us make your day
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Address: A6, Khel Sankul Road, Near Modern School, Jhalawar (Raj.)
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