# Menu

#### Beverages | Italian | Mexican | Chinese | Desserts



Nothing Brings People Together Like Good Food



# S everage

#### **Coffee** (Drink coffee, feel joy)

Filter Coffee	₹70
Espresso	₹70
Cappuccino	₹80
Cafe Latte	₹90
Cafe Mocha	₹110
Cafe Hazelnut	₹110
White Chocolate Mocha	₹ 120
Nutella Cappuccino	₹ 130
Irish Coffee	₹130
Ferrero Rocher Cappuccino	₹ 150



#### Choco Drink (Get lost in chocolate world)

Hot Chocolate	₹140
Nutella	₹160
Ferrero Rocher	₹180

#### Iced Coffee (Have an iced day)

Espresso on the rocks	₹70
Iced Cappuccino	₹90
Iced Latte	₹100
Iced Americano	₹100
Iced Caramel	<b>₹110</b>
Vietnamese	₹120
Iced Mocha	<b>₹120</b>
Iced Hazelnut	₹ 140

#### Frappe (Blended with tender love & care)

Classic Cold Coffee	₹ 110
Frozen	₹ 110
Cafe	₹ 120
Cold Coffee Shake	₹ 120
Vanilla	₹ 130
Dark	₹130
Mint	₹ 130
Mango	₹ 130
Irish	₹ 140
Oreo	₹ 150
Hazelnut	<b>₹ 150</b>
Mocha	₹ 150
Strawberry	₹ 160
Caramel	₹ 160
Chocolate/Choco Passion	₹ 160
Double Choco Chip	₹170



Add on: Hazelnut / Caramel / Irish / Vanilla - 30/-Add on: Vanilla Ice cream Scoop - 20/-

#### Iced Tea (Freshness in every sip)

Lemon	₹90
Peach	₹100
Strawberry	₹100
Mint Green	₹110
Blueberry	₹110
Cranberry	₹110
Mango	₹110
Paan	₹110
Watermelon	₹110
Pineapple	₹1 <mark>2</mark> 0
Coconut	₹ 110
Blackberry	₹ 120
Blue Lagoon	₹ 130
Black Currant	₹ 130
Raspberry	₹ 140
Kala Khatta	₹ 140



	01 1	
	Shakes (When life gets tough, shake it	<b>(</b> )
	Classic Vanilla	₹110
	Paan	₹120
	Black Currant	₹120
	Mix Fruit	₹120
	Peanut butter	₹130
	Kiwi	₹130
	Raspberry	₹130
	Blueberry	₹130
	Banana	₹130
	Hazelnut	₹130
	Cranberry	₹130
	Caramel Butterscotch	₹140
	Hazelnut	₹ 140
	Mango	₹ 140
	Pineapple	₹ 140
	Strawberry	<b>₹150</b>
	Chocolate	₹150
	Butterscotch	₹150
	Blackberry	₹ 160
	Choco Lava	₹ 160
Special	Bubble Gum	₹160
Special	5 Star	₹160
Special	Oreo	₹160
Special	Caramel Popcorn	₹170
Special	Nutella	₹ 180
Special	Brownie	₹ 180
	*GST levied as applicable	

Special KitKat	₹ 180
Special Ferrero Rocher	₹ 180
Special Cheese Cake	₹ 180
Special Honey Oat Meal	₹ 180
Kesar Badam	₹ 190
Special Red Velvet	₹ 190
Special Biscoff	₹ 190

#### Slushes (Gulp down your sorrows with slushes)

Kala Khata	₹ 110
Kacha Aam	₹120
Orange	₹130
Coconut	₹ 130
Kiwi	₹130
Cranberry	₹130
Blue Curacao	₹ 140
Blackberry	₹ 140
Blueberry	₹ 140

#### Mocktails (All you need is love & mocktails)

	Kaccha Aam	₹ 120
	Classic Lemonade	₹ 120
	Virgin Mojito	₹ 130
	Pina Colada	₹ 130
	Berry and Mint	₹ 130
	Watermelon	₹ 130
	Coconut	₹130
	Black Currant	₹ 130
	Orange	₹ 130
	Strawberry Mojito	₹ 130
	Kiwi Mojito	₹ 130
	American Blue	₹ 140
	Cranberry	₹ 140
Special	Blackberry	₹ 140
	Cucumber	₹ 140
	Cinnamen	₹ 140
	Mint	₹ 140
	Fruit Punch	₹ 140
	Green Apple	₹ 140
Special	Bubble Gum	₹ 140
Special	Popcorn	₹ 150
Special	Tiramisu	₹ 160





#### Smoothies (So many options, so many flavours)

Green Apple	₹ 140
Orange	₹ 150
Mango	₹ 150
Cucumber	₹ 150
Banana	₹ 150
Strawberry	₹ 160
Pineapple	₹ 160
Kiwi Banana	₹ 170

#### **Shots** (Any time is good time for shots)

Paan	₹ 40
Dark Chocolate Shot	₹ 60
Brownie Chocolate	₹ 70
Nutella	₹ 90

### **Barista Special**

Affogato	₹ 110
Red Velvet Jar Cake	₹ 120
Black Irish Coffee	₹ 160
Devil owns	₹ 180
Dark Passion	₹ 190



#### Soup(Inhouse)

<b>Veg Manchow</b> (Chinese vegetarian soup made with mixed vegetables, garlic, ginger, soya sauce)	<b>₹115</b>	
Hot n Sour (Spicy and hot soup made with mixed fresh vegetables, mushrooms, spices and soy	<b>₹115</b> sauce)	
Lemon Coriander (Clear vegetable soup made with mix vegetables, lemon and coriander leaves)	₹115	
Sweet Corn (Indo Chinese style soup made with mixed veggies, sweet corn kernels & pepper)	₹125	
<b>Tomato Soup</b> (Soup With its sweet-yet-tart flavor served with toasted courtons)	₹125	(
Spring Onion (Creamy, thick, smooth and flavorful soup recipe made from spring onions)	₹125	

#### Salad

000

**CS** 

Crispy Noodle Salad	<b>₹100</b>
(Crispy Noodle Salad is an Asian-style coleslaw with crunchy noodles, colorful vege Aloo Chaat (Fried Potato mixed with onion, tomato & green chilli)	₹ <b>130</b>
<b>Kimchi Salad</b> (Cabbage, onions, variously seasoned, as with garlic, red peppers, and ginger)	<b>₹14</b> 9
Pasta Salad	₹159

(Fresh and easy pasta salad packed with crisp vegetables & tossed with a simple dressing)

#### **French Fries**

Plain Fries	<b>₹120</b>
(Salted fries with Mayo dip)	
Peri Peri Fries	₹130
(Crispy fries with our signature peri peri dip)	
Cheese Loaded Fries	₹160
(Seasoned fries topped with our signature cheese sauce, need we say more)	

#### Nuggets

Potato Nuggets	₹170
(Mixture of mashed potatoes and cheese, flavoured elegantly with red chilli flakes)	
<b>Corn Nuggets</b> (Mixed with a creamy filling, then coated in a crispy batter that's so delicious)	<b>₹199</b>
Cheese Balls	₹230
(Delicious crispy snack made with potato, cheese, herbs and spices.)	
Corn & Cheese Balls	₹240
(Delicious crispy snack made with potato, cheese, Sweet Corn & spices )	

#### Sweet Corn

Plain (Salt & Black Pepper with butter sauté)	₹80
Masala (Made with boiled corns, butter, lemon juice and spices like chaat masala, garam masala, and chilli powder)	₹99
<b>Crispy Corn</b> (Deep-fried crunchy sweet corn kernels are tossed in spices and sauces)	₹140
Chinese Crispy Corn (Deep-fried crunchy sweet corn with Chinese Sauce Marination)	₹140

#### Nachos

Plain Nachos with Salsa (Salted Nachos with Mexican Salsa)	₹199
Bean Nachos (Nachos With uncooked salsa, baked beans and a creamy cheese sauce)	₹219
<b>Peri Peri Nachos</b> (A pile of crisp nacho chips served with our Peri signature salsa!)	₹219
Cheese loaded Nachos (Crisp tortilla chips with a melted blend of cheeses & various toppings)	₹249

#### Rolls

Masala Potato (Made with savory potato stuffing inside)	₹140
Spring Roll (Filled with various minced vegetables)	₹150
Masala Paneer Tikka (Marinated paneer cheese served in a spiced gravy)	₹199
Cheesy Corn Salsa (Made with fresh corn, green onions, spices and herbs)	₹199
Corn n Cheese (Minced and spiced cottage cheese is wrapped in sheets specially created using	<b>₹199</b> corn flour)
Mexican Paneer (Soft paneer, green chutney, mixed salad wrapped in a roti for healthy lunch)	₹199

### Sandwich (Grilled)

<b>Veg</b> (Delectable crunchy toast pepped up with cheese and vegetables)	₹80
Masala (Stuffed with a delicious savory mashed potato stuffing and topped with a few crunchy veggies)	₹80
Aloo Cheese (Grilled Potato sandwich with a savory spiced mashed potato & cheese stuffing)	₹95
Spinach and Corn (Stuffed with the goodness of spinach, corn, & a creamy whole wheat white sauce)	₹149
Aloo Double Slice (Spiced potato filling layered with crunchy vegetables and cheese)	₹199
Classic Mint and Cheese (Bread layered with mint and creamy cheese filling, topped with mayonnaise)	₹199
Veg Club (Filled with mayo, lettuce, roasted potatoes & pepper)	₹199
Paneer Tikka (Filled with paneer, onions, green peppers, which are marinated with yogurt and tandoori masala)	₹199

#### Panini (Bliss Out Special)

Regular	₹120
(Delicious hot sandwich filled with cheese, tomato, spinach and more)	
Mexican	₹150
(Filled with cheesy cheddar, green lettuce leaves & special mexican sauce)	
Cottage Cheese	₹150
(Panini filled with fried cottage cheese, tomato, onion rings)	

### **Garlic Bread**

<b>Classic Garlic Bread</b> (Enchanted in garlicky herb butter, oven-baked until crisp, topped with melted mozzarella cheese)	₹99
Cheese Chilli Toast (Soft and fluffy steamed bread with shredded garlic)	₹120
Sweet Corn and Olive (Cheesy Garlic Bread topped with Jalapeno, Olives and Sweet corn)	₹150
Hot Dog	
Veg Hot Dog (Made of hot dog rolls, potatoes, veggies)	₹99
Masala Hot Dog (Made of yummy ingredients ranging from potatoes and veggies )	₹99
Cheese Hot Dog (Made with love from potatoes & loads of cheese)	₹130
Paneer Hot Dog	₹150

(Made of delicious paneer, veggies & cheese)

#### Burger

Veg (Filled with mix veggie patties, spiced mayo dressing and cucumber, tomato, onion slices)	₹120
Veg Cheese (Stuffed with grated cheese and veggies)	₹149
<b>Corn n Spinach</b> (Rich filling of spinach and corn combined with cream and mozzarella cheese)	₹149
Spicy Mexican (Made with fresh chickpeas, topped with irresistible tangy sauce & veggies)	₹199
<b>Cottage Cheese</b> (Soft and smooth cottage cheese patty stuffed between crispy lettuce, tomatoes and sprinkled with herbs)	₹199 🤁

Pizza (Thin Crust) (9 inch) (12 inch) Margarita ₹180 ₹280 (Filled with mozzarella cheese & spicy herbs) **Farm House** ₹180 ₹280 (loaded with Crunchy and crisp capsicum, juicy tomatoes & mushrooms and yes some cheese as well) **Corn Exotica** ₹199 ₹299 (Baby Corn, Black Olives, Green Capsicum, Jalapeno, Red Capsicum) Paneer Tikka ₹199 ₹290 (Fusion pizza with italian sauces topped with veggies & Paneer cubes) ₹199 ₹290 Paneer Makhani (Delicious blend of spicy tomato sauce and marinated paneer and capsicum toppings with soft and fluffy dough.) **BBQ** Paneer ₹199 ₹299 (Tasty blend of spices, the succulence of paneer, the crispy crusts, and loads of cheese)

#### Pasta

Macaroni	₹199
(Tasty pasta made Indian style with onions, tomatoes and Indian spices)	
Spaghetti (Choice of Sauce Red/White) (Made with lots of veggies and delicious tomato sauce)	₹220
Mexican Pasta	₹220
(Pasta tossed with a quickly cooked sauce of tomatoes, onion, bell pepper, corn, black beans, salsa and taco seasoning)	
Pink Sauce	₹220
(Blend of tomato and cream sauce)	
Arrabiata	₹220
(Sauce made with spicy red chili peppers and tomatoes)	
Mac n cheese	₹230
(Made with a delicious sauce of butter, milk and melted cheese)	
Alfredo	₹230
(Classic creamy pasta tossed in a rich alfredo sauce made with Cheese & various seasonings)	
Veg Baked	₹230
(Loaded with veggies & topped with melty mozzarella)	
Pesto	₹250
(Made with cooked pasta and a homemade green pesto sauce)	

# **Chef's Special**

<b>Potato Spring (Peri Peri / Tandoori / Cheesy)</b> (Deep fried spiral-cut whole potato on kewer, brushed with various seasonings such as onion, cheese or honey)	₹130	
Cigar Roll (Stuffed with cheese & paneer)	₹ 199	
Potato Dragon (Crispy Juicy potatoes covered with chinese sauces )	₹ 200	
Spider Panner (Heavenly taste beautifully looking spider rolls filled with vegetable, paneer & various sauces)	₹ 230	
Kung Pao Panner (Kung Pao Paneer is a stir fry made of Paneer ,Peppers and Peanut, and coated just enough with Sweet and Spicy Sauce)	₹ 249	
Lasagne (Vegetarian lasagna is cheesy and loaded with vegetables, spinach and a simple tomato sauce)	₹ 350	
spinacii ana a simple tomato suace/		

#### **Chinese Starters**

Veg Kothe	₹170	
(Made with Cauliflower, Green Capsicum, Red Bell pepper, Yellow Bell pepper Carrot Cabbage French Beans Spring Onion)		
Honey Chilli Potato	₹199	
(Sliced potatoes coated in red chilli, deep fried with the garlic paste and spring onions)		
Paneer 65	₹199	
(Made with Paneer aka Indian cheese, flour, spices and herbs like curry leaves)		
Veg Manchurian (Dry / Gravy)	₹199	
(Tasty Indo Chinese dish of fried veggie balls in a spicy, sweet and tangy sauce)		MON.
Gobhi Manchurian (Dry / Gravy)	₹199	
(Made with cauliflower. Crisp fried cauliflower in Manchurian sauce)		
Chilli Paneer / Baby Corn	₹230	
(Cubes of fried crispy paneer are tossed in a spicy sauce made with soy sauce, vinegar, chili sauce)		
Paneer Manchurian (Dry / Gravy)	₹249	
(Cubes of paneer are coated with a thick spiced batter and fried to perfection)		

#### Momos

Steam Momos	₹120
(Made from Sauteed Cabbage with some ginger, garlic and green chillies along with chilli flakes and black pepper)	
Fried Momos	₹140
(Fried Momos are crispy & delicious deep-fried dumplings made of	
plain flour stuffed with crunchy & mildly spiced vegetables)	
Paneer Schezwan (Steam / Fried)	₹150
(Paneer Momos are filled with vegetables, paneer and tossed with Inhouse Schezwan sauce )	
Gravy Momos (Fried)	₹199
(Fried Momos served with Chinese gravy)	

#### Noodles

Hakka Noodles (Flavourful noodles tossed with fresh vegetables)	₹149
<b>Burnt Garlic Noodles</b> (Stir-fried with a spicy chili paste, burnt garlic, and veggies)	₹169
<b>Chilli Garlic Noodles</b> (Cooked with dry red chilies and red chili sauce for a vibrant, lightly spicy dish	<b>₹199</b>
Schezwan Noodles (Stir fried vegetables and noodles tossed with Inhouse Schezwan sauce that's got a kick of heat and just the right hint of sweetness)	₹199
American Chopsuey (Stir-fried with a spicy chili paste, burnt garlic, veggies & served with crisp fired hakka noodles)	₹249
Rice	
Burnt Garlic Fried Rice	₹169

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice	7103
(Made with basmati rice, mix vegetables, soy sauce, pepper and lots of garlic)	
Veg Chinese Fried Rice	₹169
(Made with a hearty mix of fresh veggies, green onions, seasonings and spices)	
Schezwan Fried Rice	₹169
(Cooked with various vegetables & Inhouse Schezwan sauce )	
Triple Schezwan Fried Rice	₹199
(Cooked with vegetables in Schezwan sauce served with fried noodles & Schezwan	'an gravy)

#### Sizzler

#### Dessert

Choco Lava Cake	₹80
Chocolate Brownie	₹90
Chocolate Brownie with Ice cream	₹120
Sizzling Brownie	₹130

#### Waffle (Bite into goodness)

All Classic Waffle		₹120	₹220
Chocolate Waffle		₹130	₹230
Red Velvet Waffle		₹150	₹250
Oreo Waffle		₹150	₹250
Kitkat Waffle		₹150	₹250

Extra Ice Cream Scoop Charge : 20/-

## **Ice Cream Scoops**

Vanilla Mango Butter Scotch Chocolate Cookies & Cream Coffee American Nuts



₹40

₹50

₹50

**Two Pcs** Four Pcs

₹60 ₹70 ₹70 ₹70

#### **Terms & Condition**

Description & Name Shown are Indicative Only.
Prices are Subject to changes without any prior notice.
In case of any dispute all right are reserved with management.

#### Note

Restaurant timing is 11:00 am to 11:00 pm
Kindly place your order befor 10:30 pm
minimum serving time would be 20 minutes
Outside Eatables Not Allowed Contact no. +91- 9119191981

#### 回 blissoutcafe







Address: A6, Khel Sankul Road, Near Modern School, Jhalawar (Raj.)

